A2
AG200L(3GXD)AUSTRALIA, CHILE
293GX–700E1
A3
FOREWORD
A4
This Parts Catalogue is related to the parts for the model(s) in the below frame. When you are
orderingreplacementparts,pleasereferto thisParts Catalogueandquotebothpartnumbersand

“indicated on the Model Label affixed onto the product concemed.
(2) “Model Label”Indication
a: Model Type Code
b: Production Code No.
c: Colouring Type
xxxx – xxx
x
a b
c
4TW1–010
A
(3) Model Label Affixing Location
(4) Model Code – Production Code Number of Model Listed in This Parts Catalog
Model
Code
Production
Code No.
Country
(destination)
Model
Code
Production
Code No.
Country
(destination)
010 AUSTRALIA
3GXD
020 CHILE
(5) Colouring Information
Model
Code
Colouring type
code
Colour
code Colour Name Abbrevi-
ation
3GXD A 00J5 SPACE BLUE SBE
B2
FIG. 1 CYLINDER HEAD
1 36X–11102–03 CYLINDER HEAD ASSY 1
2 5H0–11133–11 .GUIDE, INTAKE VALVE 2
3 93440–10085 .CIRCLIP 2
4 90153–06029 SCREW, HEXAGON 1
5 90430–06014 GASKET 1
6 1NU–11181–00 GASKET, CYLINDER HEAD 1 1
7 99530–14016 PIN, DOWEL 3
8 90430–14131 GASKET 1
9 90105–08195 BOLT, WASHER BASED 4
10 90201–08609 WASHER, PLATE 4
11 91317–08045 BOLT 2
12 4BD–11185–00 COVER, CYLINDER HEAD SIDE 1 1
13 93211–05471 O–RING 1
14 98507–06020 SCREW, PAN HEAD 2
15 3GC–11186–00 COVER, CYLINDER HEAD SIDE 2 1
16 3GC–11187–00 COVER, CYLINDER HEAD SIDE 3 1
17 93210–57634 O–RING 2
18 91317–06018 BOLT 5
19 5H0–1111F–00 PLATE 1
20 97007–06012 BOLT 2
21 90215–06184 WASHER, LOCK 1
22 94701–00157 PLUG, SPARK (NGK D8EA) 1 UR
94701–00181 PLUG, SPARK (ND X24ES–U) 1 UR
PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARKSREF.
NO. 3G
X
D
B3
FIG. 2 CYLINDER
1 36X–11310–00 CYLINDER 1
2 93210–72529 O–RING 1
3 4BD–11351–00 GASKET, CYLINDER 1
4 93210–13361 O–RING 1
5 99530–14016 PIN, DOWEL 2